
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Leprechaun Open 10:30 SG
Saturday, April 6, 2024 GTSGT Day 1 9:00 SG

Sunday, April 7, 2024 GTSGT Day 2 9:00 SG
Monday, April 8, 2024 Aerify Greens 1st Tee Closed at 12:00
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Aerify Greens Course Closed

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Aerify Greens Course Closed
Thursday, April 11, 2024 Aerify Greens 1st Tee Opens at 12:00

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Monthly Men's Golf Begins 8:30 SG
Thursday, April 18, 2024 Couples 9 and Dine Begins 5:00 SG

Monday, May 20, 2024 Club Championship Day 1 1st Tee Time 7:30
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Club Championship Day 2 1st Tee Time 7:30
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day Scramble 8:30 SG
Monday, June 24, 2024 Meek's Building Supply Course Closed
Thursday, July 4, 2024 Red-White-Blue Scramble 8:30 SG
Monday, July 22, 2024 Springfield Senior Golf Association 9:00 SG

Friday, August 23, 2024 Member/Guest Horserace 4:30 SG
Saturday, August 24, 2024 Member/Guest Day 1 8:30 SG

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Member/Guest Day 2 8:30 SG
Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day Scramble 9:00 SG

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Gift of Hope 9:00 SG
Thursday, September 12, 2024 TRCC Golf Classic 9:00 SG

Sunday, September 22, 2024 Aerify Greens 1st Tee Closed at 12:00
Monday, September 23, 2024 Aerify Greens Course Closed
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Aerify Greens Course Closed

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Aerify Greens 1st Tee Opens at 12:00
Saturday, October 5, 2024 Last Chance Couples Day 1 9:30 SG

Sunday, October 6, 2024 Last Chance Couples Day 2 9:30 SG
Saturday, October 12, 2024 The Outlaw Day 1 9:30 SG

Sunday, October 13, 2024 The Outlaw Day 2 9:30 SG
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           Revised 3/04/2024
Event registration typically opens 30 days in advance of the event date.  Players are notified via 

email.  Please click on the link below if you would like to be added to our email database.


